
W10307 CHERRY ROAD, GRESHAM, WI, 54128
https://www.adashunjones.com

W10307 CHERRY
Road, Gresham, WI,
54128

$199,000

Feel welcome the second you walk into this 4bd, 1ba, farmhouse on 2.75 acres. All new
drywall and tongue and groove throughout. Well insulated, newer furnace, beautiful
wood fireplace with zero clearance that can heat the whole house. The large yard boast
lots of wildlife, maple trees, apple trees, rhubarb, raspberries, lilacs, and rose bushes....

Lisa
RE/MAX North Winds Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1595 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1595

Tax Amount: 1524 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Freezer,
Window Treatments.

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sand Point Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x15 Upper

Bedroom 2 16x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x3 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x10 Main

Family Room 13x11 Main

Formal Dining Room 13x14 Main

Kitchen 12x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x11 Main

Other Room 10x12 Main

Other Room 2 6x9 Main

Other Room 3 10x8 Upper

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National Folk

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: None



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lisa M Fickel Agent Email: lisa@northwindsrealty.net


